EFTA01589052

ID: DATE: 03 20/2012 14:05:00 Page 1 of 3 DID: 
CSID: INDEX2: 

03/20/2012 09:15 12128798204 PAGE 02/03 

Tel: 
Fax: 

Memorandum 

From: Ms. Ghislaine Maxwell 
Date: March 19, 2012 
Re: Ghislaine Maxwell 
Account # 

Please transfer Two Hundred Fifty Thousand (Sterling 250,000) 
from 

the above account to: 

Send to: Royal otland, London 
SWIFT/BIC Code: 
For the credit • llen Private Bank 
Account Number: 
Sort Code: 
IBAN#: 

For further credit to: Ghislaine Maxwell 
Account 

EFTA01589053

• DATE: 031201201214:06:00 Page 2 of 3 DID: